

Present-Sri Dhananjay Kumar Singh
A .D. J, 5th court is in -charge of this court, Paschim Medinipur.

Order No. 08, dt. 26.02.2020.

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.
All the four accused persons on c/bail are present by filing hazira.
Court is vacant. I am in charge of this court.
None moves.
Let the case be adjourned today.
Fix 28.04.2020 for appearance and supply of copy.

Additional Session Judge
2nd court, in-charge Paschim Medinipur.