

POCSO CASE NO. 13/2021

Order no.10, dated- 09.02.21

Today is fixed for hearing of bail petition.
Bail petition is rejected being none moved.
Todate 15.02.2021 for production of accused.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur.