

Order no –23, dt. 03.08.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Sole accused on court bail is absent without any steps.

Sureties are hereby directed to produced before this court on the date fixed positively.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 26.09.2022 for appearance and supply of copy.

Inform the sureties.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur